KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MUHAMMED SULEYMAN
BANJUL GAMBIA
TEL:+220.744.40.00

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
JTEHH20V500256312 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
HS CODE 87032390
VF1KCO5AF33980093 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2030461A452571 1 USED MERCEDES C180
HS CODE 87032390
WDB2021211A363067 1 USED MERCEDES C220
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2030351A138152 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE C
HS CODE 87032390
VF7U6UC0012075364 1 USED CITROEN EVASION
HS CODE 87033290
WDB2021201A110546 1 USED MERCEDES C200
HS CODE 87033290
VF1KCOSAF25896982 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKRO0175800000304315

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1150.00 Kg
1040.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1420.00 Kg
1510.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg

1040.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

13.93 m3

12.41 m3

11.12 m3

11.79 m3

11.86 m3

13.85m3

11.79 m3

12.41 m3



B/L BEANRSNDKR0175800000304315 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

VF3221DA212102816 1 USED PEUGEOT 806 1640.00 Kg 13.61 m3
HS CODE 87033290
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